EMBGROUP

EMBSOFTWARE

EMBTRAINING

Embracing hianufacturing Technalogy

Quote No. Q00018
Date 26/03/2007

Contract / Site Sample Estimate

Net Price
ltem Item Description Qty Each

Total GST

Total Value
(inc. GST)

1 KITCHEN 1 2,387.38
2 Panel Sliding Door Set
2400H x 2400W

j W. Red Cedar, 6.38mm Clear
Laminated Glass, With Sliding
Screens, LH Leaf Sliding

2 KITCHEN 1 1,018.92
I I 3 Light Casement with Mullions

I_I 1750W x 1050H

W. Red Cedar, 4mm Clear Float
Glass, Gold Fasteners, 4 Pane, Left
Hand Hung

3 DINING AREA 1 3,195.65

W/ 4 L Bifold Door Set

2400H x 3200W

W. Red Cedar, 6.38mm Grey
Laminated Glass

238.74

101.89

319.57

2,626.12

1,120.81

3,515.22

Total

660.20

7,262.15

Please Sign and Return for Acceptance :

Name : Signed :
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